ELIOS
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM DOWN
The lightness of the fiberglass meets the classic shape of the dome: this is how
Elios is born, a thin hanging lamp with a diameter in three different sizes. The
contrast between the strong colors of the external side and the warm and
clear color of the inner side creates light effects in contract settings and private
homes.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
CODE: SL-EL
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/26/2024
Fiberglass
MATERIAL:
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
II
APPLIANCE CLASS:
E26
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-EL-120-PW-VD
CODE
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 02/26/2024
SL-EL
B)
B)
A)
A)
LIGHT SOURCE:
GU10 / 3 x max. 9W
-120
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 47.24" (120 cm)
H: 23.6" (60 cm )
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / 1 x max. 20W
-80
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 31.50" (80 cm)
H: 15.75" (40 cm )
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
CHOOSE NUMBER MODEL:1
CODE: SL-EL
LIGHT SOURCE:
E26 / 4 x max. 20W
-200
DIMENSIONS:
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
Ø: 78.74" (200 cm)
H: 39.4" (100 cm )
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
CODE: SL-EL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        Updated 05/18/2024
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CHOOSE NUMBER MODEL:
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: SL-EL-120-PW-VD
CODE
1
SL-EL
SMOOTH INNER SIDE (MATT):
-PW
3
pearl white (RAL 1013)
-VD
-VL
-VG
Rubine red (matt)
Sapphire blue (matt)
Beige grey (matt)
4 ROUGH EXTERNAL SIDE (MATT):
-PW
B)
A)